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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

M00156 CBT Discrete
8214 Parking Control Officer

12/27/2016
12/27/2016

Score Last Name

1055
1035
1035
1035
1010
1005
1005
1005
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
995

990

985

985

985

BATSON
HERNANDEZ
VENEGAS
WONG
TANG

JIANG
MEANS
VILLAROSA
ALONSO
BUSACKER
CHING
CHOUDHARY
CUN

HAYES
JAMERSON
LEE

LEE

LEUNG

LOuI
MCCORMICK JR.
OWYANG
PANG
SANDRIANA
TAM

TIENDA
UPERESA-SOGELAU
WILLIAMS
WONG
WONG

XU

TANG
FISSEHA
ALEXANDER JR
ALIOTO
ALIPIO

Inspection End:

Rule of Three Scores
12/29/2016

First Name

MICHAEL
LUIS
GARY
NICHOLAS
PHONG
WEI QIANG
MICHAEL
CYRUS
EDGAR
RICHARD
KENNY
SARADIA
DAVID
JOVAN
CHEVON
HAROLD
NATHANIEL
BRUCE
VICTOR
JAMES
CLIFTON
DAVID
ROBERT
WILLIAM
EDUARDO
ANGELINA
BRETT
ARLAND
SZE WAN
JEFFREY
RICHARD
TEKWAME
ZACHERY
SALVATORE
JEFFREY

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985
985

@ O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 W O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 W 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 W W o o o

BARNES
BAROS
BROWN
CA

CAM
CAMPOS
CARTER
CHAN
CROSS
DICKINSON
DY JUANCO
ESCOBAR
ESPADILLA
EUNG

FEE
FLORES
GALLAGHER
GOLDSTEIN JR
HENRY
KAN
KATWAN
KENDRICK
KUANG

LA

LA
LEDREW
LEUNG
LOPEZ
MADRIGAL
MARTINEZ
MEI

OGLE
OXOoBY
PHAN
ROSADO
SAECHAO
SCARBROUGH
SEGALE
SMITH
STREET
TAGALOA
TAM
TAMBOONG
TRAN
TRINH
TURGUT
VAN NOLAND
VASQUEZ

IYANA
JOAQUIN
ANTHONY
LONGJIE
JENNY
REINHOLD
MARKISHA
GARY
JERREL
MATTHEW
SANDRA
PEDRO
JEFFREY
ALEXANDER
WATINA
JOSE
PHILLIP
JOSEPH
CHARLES
KOKOLAY
BAJIS
NATASHA
ZHENGHAO
LINH
HERMAN
LANCE
DANNY
THOMAS
JUDIE
NICOLE
ZIXIN
KENNETH
JOELLE
BENGY
JACQUELINE
GINA
BERNADETTE
DIANA
SABRINA
ONDRE
LINDSAY
THOMAS PUI CHUEN
DENNIS
STEVEN
DORAN
RESAT
PAUL
FATIMA

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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985
985
985
975
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970

WONG
WOO

YEE
ALVAREZMEJIA
ANDERSON
ANGELES
ANIMO
ARELLANO
ASH
BUITRAGO
CASTILLO
CHAMBERS
CHAN
CLARK JR
CROSS
DAVIS

DE JESUS
DEAN
DELACRUZ
DEOCAMPO
EVANS
FERNANDES
GONZALEZ
GRAY
GUAJARDO
GUNTHER
HAMMONS
HOLDEN
HOOKER
HOPE
HUANG
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
KAM
KOLLARZ
KUET
KUZUBOVS
LA

LAU

LAXA
LEAHY
LEE

LEE

LEI
LENAHAN
LEW

LI

LU

KELVIN
CHRISTOPHER
WHITNEY
JAIME
ANGELIC
JOSHUA
STAN
JAVIER
DARREN
JASMINA
MAYRA
DAPHAINE
CHENG
LESLIE
MICHELE
JOHNNIEMAE
MATTHEW
JACQUELINE
AISHA
MATTHEW
AVORY
ADAM
ROBERTO
ERIC
DEBRA
RANDY
CHANELL
JOHN
FREDDY
ASHLEY
PEISHAN
RACHEAN
RAINA
WAN KAM
KURT
DENNIS
TAMARA
KA
ALBERT
ARNEL
ANDREW
DAVID
EDWARD
ZHUOJUN
PATRICIA
HILTON
GEORGE
YANFEN
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955
955
955
955
955
955
955
955
955
9565
955
955
955
955
955
955
955

MA
MCMAHON
MEJINO
MIRTSEV
MONTGOMERY
NOGUERA
PECSON
PRINDEVILLE
REDD
RIVERA
ROBERTSON
ROBINSON
ROGERS
SANDERS
SLATER
SORENSEN
STANDFIELD
STEPHENS
SZETO
TANKANITLERT
THOMPSON
UNGAR
WIGGINS
WOLDE
WONG
WONG
WONG

YEE

ZEIDAN
ZHEN
REYMOND
AVALOS
BAXTER
BOLGAEV
BORREGO
BRUMFIELD
BRYANT
CANTWELL
CASTRO
CHABAN
CHAMBERS
CHOW
COLLANTES
CORTEZ DEJESUS
CRAWFORD
DE SILVA
DENG

DENG

TONY
MARK
RANDOLPH
NIKOLAI
SAMUEL
MARCELA
DARYL
MATTHEW
LECHELL
DARRYL
KEVIN
DWAYNE
OMAR
STERLING
TINETTA
VIVIAN
JENISE
ROBERT
RANDALL
TASSANEE
JUSTINA
CASEY
ALLISON
STAR
DAVID
GORDEN
TERRY

TIM

AZIZ
RAYMOND
CHARLIE
RYAN
JAMES
ODIL

TONY
PREDETTA
AYOFEMI
MICHAEL
JOHN ANTHONY
JEAN-PIERRE
MALINDA
ALEXANDER
ARCHIE
MARGARITA
WILLIAM
DOUGLAS
YALE
ZHIHAO
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955
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955
955
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955
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ECHAVEZ
EISON
FERNANDEZ
FRANKEL
GARCIA
GEORGE
GILLIARD
GREENE-ALLEN
GRIFFITHS
GUNTER
HAYES
HERNANDEZ
HOM
IBARRA
JAGDISH
JONES
KHAN

KU

LAC

LAM

LE

LEE

LEE

LEE

LI

LIEM

LIN

LUCHA
LUO
MANUEL
MANUEL
MARQUEZ
MATTHEWS
MAYNE
MEJIA
NARAG
NAVARRO
NGO
NIETO
OGUL
PARDINI
PEACE
PEREZ HERNANDEZ
PHUI

POLK
POON
ROBERTS
ROBINSON

FRANCISCO
DENNIS
JONAS
ASHLY
GERSON
HARLENA
HAKEEM
VIKKIE
LACRETIA
JERMAINE
KISHA
JOSE
DANIEL
DAWNY
SANJAI
ANTONIO
ABDULRASHID
RAYMOND
JOHN
DENNIS
MARK
BRIAN
ERIC
WAYLAN
WILSON KIN
JEFRY
XIUQING
JUSTIN
VICTOR
DWAYNE
JABARI
STEVEN
ASHARA
RUSSELL
EVERT
KELLY
ANGEL
MICHAEL
SANTOS
IBRAHIM
SABRINA
TRACI
RICARDO
TONY
PRECIOUS
YIU KWOK
KRYSTAL
DAJANAE
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940
940
940
940
940
940
940
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940
940
940
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940
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SAMSON SR.
SHAVERS
SINGLETON
SMITH
SORRELL
SULLIVAN
SUMBILLO
SZE

TIEU
VELORO
VILLA
VISPERAS
WANNAVIROJ
WEN
WHITE
WILLIAMS
WONG
WONG
wu

YU

YU
BARNES
ACOSTA
AGURS
AHMED
ALAZZANI
ALIBAKIT
AVELINO
BAPTISTE
BENSON
BLUNT
BRESCIANI
CALERO
CAMACHO
CAO
CHAN
CHAN
CHAN
CHAN
CHAU
CHAVEZ
CHEN
CHEN
COBOS
DORTON
DOTSON
DURNELL
DYCUS

PAUL
ROSEANNA
VICTORIA
DUANE
TRACY
TIMOTHY
ALVIN
ERIC
JIMMY
JASON
FRANCISCO
CHRISTOPHER
RICHARD
RUI

RYAN
NYISHA
JuDYy
RAYMOND
WEI DONG
KING
WEILIN
EMERY
BENJAMIN
YNEZ
IFTIKHAR
AKRAM
SALAHEDDIN
JOSEPH
FENTON
CRYSTAL
JAMEIKA
RYAN
DAVE
EDSON
GUANGKUN
CHE HIN
EDDIE
FRANK
HUNG CHUN
GEORGE
GABRIEL
JOHN
RANDY
LORENZO
JEROME
LEAH
ELINA
ROBERT
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940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940

EPSON
ESCOBAR
FERRANDO
GARCIA
GLANTING
GRAY
HAMADNY
HENDERSON
HONG
HUANG
IKKOUR
JOAQUIN
JONES
KNOX

KONG
KUANG

LAM

LARKIN

LAU
LEONARD
LIAO

LIAO

LIM

LIU

LIU

LOUM

Low

LUKE
MABUTAS
MANSILUNGAN
MASTACHE
MAXWELL
MCCLAY-BROUSSARD
MEDINA
MIRO
MITCHELL
MOON
MORALES
MUNOZ MONTES
NADARISAY
NAKOODA
NORRIS
OSORIO
PARHAM
QUINN
SABIK
SANCHEZ
SANGALANG

ROSHAWN
AUGUSTO
MARCI
MONICA
BILL
TIFFANY
NED
JOHNMARK
LONG
TONY
AHMED
ANTONIO
BELINDA
RONNY
HENRY
ZHIHUA

FU HAO
JEANETTE
JAMES
ROBERT
SONGNENG
XIAO YAN
BAILEY
DAVID
HARRRISON
ALISA
PATRICK
QUERON
MONIQUE
MAGTANGOL
CHRIS
STEPHANIE
CYDNE
NOLVIA
GERARDO
MICHELLE
UNIKKA
HERMAN
HUMBERTO
ALFREDO
ARIF
REINARD
DENIE
LORENZO
JOLETA
JERZY
ORLANDO
BENJAMIN
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940
940
940
940
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925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925

SANSO
SAVOCA
SCOTT
SIMON
SISAY
SMITH
TENG
THOMPSON
THORP
THUZAR
TRINH
TUAZON
VIRATA
WATSON
WHITE
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS-HURT
WONG
WONG
WRIGHT
Wwu

YANG

YE

YIU

YU

ZHAO
AROSTEGUI

BECKSTROM-ORTEGA

BROUGHTON
CAl

CARIASO
CASTILLO

CHAN

CHAN

CHEN

COLEMON
CRUZANA
DEAMS-HIGGINS
DING

DOUGLAS
EVANS

FAAGAU
FASTIDIO
FITZSIMMONS
FORRESTER
FRANKLIN
FULBRIGHT-COHN
GREEN

ANGEL
CAROLE
MONISHA
TINA
ENDALE
ALICIA
JIMMY
ROBIN
MICHAEL
AYE
CARSON
LUIGI PAOLO
BIEN
LAMAR
CURTIS
ADRIAN
SHAMEKA
ANDY
KEN
LASHAY
KEFU
DANIEL
LINDA
MEI
FRANKIE
WENIE
STEPHANIE
JOSHUA
LA TONYA
LEI

SONNI
JAKEY
JAMES
MAY
CHAO
RONNAE
VIENNA
ANDREA
KEVIN
SHEILA
KAWANA
KASANITA
KATHERINE
DAN
CHARMION
TERESA
LAQUETA
ADRIAN
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16
16
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16
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16
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16
16
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16
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16
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16
16
16
16
16
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925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925

GUAN
GUZMAN
HARDLEY
HERNANDEZ TELLO
HUANG
HUI
HUYNH
JACKSON
KELLY
KOO
KOUROUMA
LENON
LEWIS

LI

LI

LIU

LOPEZ
MEADORS
MEJIA
MEJIA
MIRANDA
NGUYEN
NGUYEN
OLIVER
ONSAMANG
ORR
OTERO
OWENS
PARANGAN
PENA
PUCKETT
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROYBAL I
RUNAS
SALINAS
SAMANO. JR
SANTIAGO
SEASTRUNK
SINGH
SMITH
STANCIL
SUNUWAR
TANGONAN
THOMPSON
TRAN
TRIEU
TRUONG

DAVID
HERMINIO 'GUS'
DAVID
MARIO
JIN NENG
STERLING
SAN
LASEANNA
SHANA
HUNGFA
FATOU
NICASIO JR
CHANPALE
JAMES
JIANGHUA
MORGAN
REBECCA
JAISOHN
CLAUDIA
OSCAR
GIANNINA
SUSAN
THANH
TRINICE
THANYARAT
GEMA
SANTIAGO
SHEILA
NOEL
OSCAR
KALISHA
ANNALISA
KEVIN
FRED
JONATHAN
ROSA
FELIPE
JOANNE
AISHA
BALJIT
KIM
JOURDYN
KABINDRA
ELY

ERIC
TRONG
JOHNNY
JENNY

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
915
915
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910

TYLER
VASQUEZ
VIDALLO
VILORIA
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WHITE
WILSON
WONG
wu

XU

YAN
ZENG
ZHANG
ZHONG
SENNETTE
wu
ANYANWU
BANKS
BELL
BLAIR
BURTON
CATO
CHAN
CHAN
CLARK
DONAHUE
DYSON
ESPANOL
FLORES
FORKS
FULWOOD
FUQUA
GLASS
HERNDON
HO
HOLLIS
HUNT
JONES
JOSEPH
LA
LATHEN
LEUNG

LI

LIU

LONG
LUU
MCCLOSKEY

JABARI
MARIA
GINO-ANGELO
ROMEO
KAARON
KE ANA
TENISHA
SHAPRESE
KEN

CHI LEK
ERIC

LI

ZHAO ZHI
KEVIN
KEVIN
KEITH

X
GREGORY
MARCUS
DARYNELL
MARIA
LATISHA
ASHLEY
ERIC
RAYMOND
RENE
SHAMANEH
LAUREN
EDGAR
MARJORIE (MAGGIE)
DEANDRE
BRANDEN
YANA
MELISSA
PEGENE
WILLIAM
CYNTHIA
DANA
MARIO
ALICIA
BENSON
GLORIA
ANGELA
YIKUN
JIAN
MILTON
TOAN
THOMAS
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Eligible List Posting
18 910 MEI
18 910 MORRIS
18 910 PALMA
18 910  PINKNEY
18 910 POWELL
18 910 RAQUIZA
18 910 RIOS
18 910 ROSALEJOS
18 910 RUSLIN
18 910 SAMONTE
18 910 SANTOSO
18 910 SAWYER
18 910 SHIRODKAR
18 910 SITOU
18 910 TANG
18 910 TRUONG
18 910 TURNER
18 910 WHITE
18 910 WONG
18 910 WU
18 910 WU
18 910 YU
19 900 WONG
20 895 ALEMAYEHU
20 895 ARAUJO
20 895 AULAKH
20 895 BARKLEY
20 895 BRANNER
20 895 CAMPOS
20 895 CAMPOS
20 895 CASILLAS
20 895 CHEN
20 895 COMMER
20 895 COOPER JR
20 895 CORLEY
20 895 ESCORCIA
20 895 FLEURINORD
20 895 FONG
20 895 GALARZA
20 895 GALICIA
20 895 GONZALEZ
20 895 GREEN
20 895 HENRY
20 895 HOANG
20 895 HUEY
20 895 JACKSON
20 895 JACKSON

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

DAQIN
VERLA
CYNTHIA
EVERETT
JOHN
ERIC
TATIANIE

CHARLIE

VY
CAMILLE
JEFFREY
LESLIE
SURAJ

KEN KUOK LONG

KIM PAN
DANNY
PAULA
CEDRIC
PERRY
MONLIA
RUOMING
STEVEN
JEFFERY
HADDIS
ELSA
SARABJIT
ADRENA
RAYMOND
CARMEN
JUDY
ELSA
HOWARD
MACK
ARTHUR
BRUCE
ULISES
HERB
DENLEY
ERICA
NORMA
MARIA
CALLIE
MESEKA
JOHNNY
DION
SHARRAINE
SHRONDA
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895
895
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895
895
895
895
895
895
895
895
895
895
895
895
895
895
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880

JENNINGS
Jow

JUAREZ

LA PENIA

LAM

LAU

MAALONA
MALAPIT
MARK
MCGURK
MILLENBAH
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MON
MONTUYA
MUHAMMAD
NUBLA
ORQUE

PARK
PONGIGLIONE
RANDLE
RIVERA
SAVAIIGAEA
SIMMONS
SIMON
SPRUELL
TAYLOR
TRAVIS
VELASQUEZ
WEBSTER
WOLDEMSKEL
WONG
ZHONG
ALBERGOTTIE
ARRIAZA
BROCKINGTON
BUFFORD
CHAN
DENSON

DIAZ

DUNSON
FISHER
FLORES-LARA
HASSAN
HAYNES
JONES

JONES

TRACEY
VITUS
TEDDY
VICENTE
ALAN
JACKSON
MOANA
ALVIN
DANIELLE
JOHN
PHILIP
CARLOS
CHARIZA
GINA
HNINN YU
ALLAN
TIANNA
TIMOTHY
DON
JANGJUN
GIANCARLO
DARIUS
FRANCISCO
NANCY
ERIC
TRACY
JUDIE
LEONARD
MERCEDE
MOISES
JEWELL
ESAYAS
ERIC
ALBERT
TERRI
BALMORE
DORIAN
ANGELA
ANTHONY
KRYSTAL
JOSE
GWENETTE
BRYAN
WILLY
DAADIR
WILLIE
ALICIA
DAVID
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21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
870
865
865
865
865
865
865
865
865
865
865
865
865
865

KELLY
KUANG
KWONG
KY

LAU
MCCLAY
MELTON
MOSLEY
MUNDLEY
PHILLIPS
PHUNG
REDMOND
RELOVA
RIOS
ROCA
ROSAS

SANCHEZ-MANU

STATHAM
STITT
THOMAS
THOMAS

THORNLOW-PINA

TRAN
TURNER
VELASQUEZ
VOLSKAYA
WALKER
WALKER
WALLS
WARREN
WONG
WOODS
WOODS
YEAGER
MARTINEZ
AGBOR
ARABI
ARCENEAUX
BERRY
BISHOP
BORJA
BROUSSARD
BROWN
CHEN
CHENG
CHOI
COOPER
DELAO

DONYELL
AMY
JASON
CHANVESNA
DILAK
STEPHANIE
AISHA
SABRENA
JACQUIE
TIERRA
DINH
VERNON
MARK J
ALFREDO
JULIO
CARLOS
TANYA
VALERIE
D'ARBRAE
DANA
KHAYREE
TRINIE
ANDY
SHANNELL
ROBERTO
YELENA
MARC
SHERYL
RICHARD
ANTONIO
SUNG YEE
LASHONTI
SHARNECE
LISA

JIM

KELBE
NAZIRA
FRANK
DEVANCE
KOREY
AMADO JAMES
CAMILLE
CORETTA
BENTON
ARNOLD
MICHAEL
TOR
URANIA
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Eligible List Posting
23 865 FRANKLIN
23 865 GREEN
23 865 HERRERA
23 865 KUANG
23 865 LEONG
23 865 LOPEZ
23 865 MCCLANAHAN
23 865 MORTON
23 865 OGARA-OBRIEN
23 865 PHILMON
23 865 REYES
23 865 SHADAD
23 865 SISON
23 865 SMITH
23 865 TAYLOR
23 865 THOMAS
23 865 WATTS
23 865 WILLIAMS
24 850 ABAUNZA
24 850 ALEXANDER
24 850 BATY
24 850 CANNON
24 850 COMIA
24 850 DAIGLE
24 850 EIK
24 850 FORD
24 850 GAUFFREAU
24 850 JOHNSON
24 850 KAZAK
24 850 MACHADO
24 850 MENJIVAR
24 850 MIRZA
24 850 NGUYEN
24 850 REED
24 850 REGOSO
24 850 SAN
24 850 SAUCO
24 850 SITU
24 850 SO
24 850 SUAZO, JR.
24 850 TAYLOR
24 850 TENORIO
24 850 TRAN
24 850  WILLIAMS
24 850 WRIGHT
25 835 BROWN
25 835 COTTON
25 835 HAIRSTON-OMONDI

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

NYOKIE
FRANKLIN
PRISCILLA
BIAO
STEVEN
SIMMONS
JONATHAN
ERIC

SEAN
DEXTER
ISAURA
SHIRIF
CHRISTOPHER
KEITH
SHARDE
CHRIS
CHRISTINA
CASSANDRA
JESSENIA
CHARLES
SCHEVONNE
CHASITY

VIRGILIO SANTOS

ERICK
SAVET
RHONDA
MICHELLE
PAULA
FELIKS
ANDREA
DENNIS
WAQAS
THANH
WILLIAM
JONATHAN
JACKY
GANI
ROUMAN
MILTON
EDDY
PHILLUP
RAFAEL
CHIEU
ANDRE
ALLISTER
TONA
QUINCY
CECILIA
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Eligible List Posting
25 835 HILL
25 835 MCDOWELL
25 835 MENDOZA
25 835 MIMS
25 835 PHAM
25 835 YANG
26 820 ARAULLO
26 820 BREWSTER
26 820 JEFFERY
26 820 JONES
26 820 SANCHEZ
26 820 STUART
26 820 TOLDON
27 805 AGUILAR LONI
27 805 ANDARGE
27 805 BELL-SPARROW
27 805 CARDENAS
27 805 CHEN
27 805 HENDERSON
27 805 KERN
27 805 MENBRENO
27 805 RANKINS
27 805 SHIMEK
27 805 SINGH
27 805 TAMERAT
27 805 VANCE
27 805 WELDEZGHI
28 790 AUNG
28 790 CASTILLO
28 790  MANANSALA
28 790  PHILLIPS
28 790 REID
28 790  WILSON
29 775 COLLANTES
29 775  KHAN
29 775 LIV
29 775  MILAN OSUNA
29 775 NAZIR
29 775 OSORIO
29 775 RANKIN
29 775 URIARTE MEJIA
29 775 WONG LAM
30 760 MALIK
30 760 ZERU
31 745 ABDULAZOV
31 745 BERMUDEZ
31 745 HAILE
31 745 HENDRICKS

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

SEMETHA
RASHEEN
KRISSIA
ORLANDO
LAN

LIYI
BENEDICT
TALERIA
SHARMICA
VALENCIA
RUFINO
DAMEYON
SHOCKA
LAURA
MULUKEN
ARLENE
GIOVANNI
AARON
CYNTHIA
MICHAEL
ANA
LORESA
JOHNATHAN
ANTHONY
SOLOMON
CHARLOTTE
ZERAY
ZAW
RUPERT
RONALD
ANDRIETTE
MIKE
YOLANDA
RICHARD
ZAHID
RONALD
ARMANDO
KHADISHA
REGINA
JAMES
RUTH

WAI LING
MOHAMMAD
YONAS
SHUKHRAT
CINTHIA
PAULOS
TIESHA
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Eligible List Posting
31 745 SIONE
31 745 THOMAS
32 730 COX
32 730 JEFFERSON
32 730 NOUANEVIENGKHAM
32 730 TRAN
32 730  TRINH
33 715  LARRIMORE
33 715 VILLANUEVA
33 715 WILLIAMS
33 715  WORKU
34 700 GORDON
34 700 MARTINEZ

12/23/2016 12:07:14 PM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

MICHAEL
LASHAWNA
JASMINE
MARY
ANTHONY
LINH

ALEX
ANDRE
BENJAMIN
DIONNE
TENA
JOSHUA
ALEJANDRA
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